20 A Redundant Module Din Rail Mountable
- Suitable for Redundant operation of 24V system Max. Current            capacity 20A
- Compact Design with a width of only 54 mm.
- Ready relay contacts
- Decoupling diodes
- LED indicator for input failure alarm
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Isolation Resistance (Input-Output @500VDC) 100 MΩ

Dimension L90 X W54 X D114 mm
Cooling Free Air Convection
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. PSR20
Output Current 20 A
Input Voltage Range 21 - 28 VDC
Standard Packing Qnty 1
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (H x W x D) 90 x 54 x 114 mm
Weight 210 g
Case Material Plastic
Packing 0.28 kg ; 32 pcs / 10kg / 1.85 CUFT
APPROVALS
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 25
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50